
Game 
No: U18P002

Date Mar 28, 2024

Location of Game Orono

Division U18

League Clarington Recreational Hockey 
League

Category

PLAYOFF GAME GAME OF

FINAL
SCORE

HOME
2

VISITOR
1 GAME TYPE

REGULAR SEASON

EXHIBITION

TOURNAMENT

PLAYOFF

OFFICIAL SCORER

Phone #

Curfew Time
12:00 AM

V init H init Flood Between

1st & 2nd
2nd & 3rd
None

Length of Game

1st Stop10

2nd Stop10

3rd Stop12

HOME
Orono U18 Team 1

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G COOPER RUITER

2 OWEN BRADLEY

23 JACOB CAPLAN

16 ADAM CLARK

14 GRIFFIN GARDNER

5 OWEN LAGACE

10 JONAH POWELL

13 SAM  ROBINSON

7 OWEN SMITH

15 OWEN STILES

3 LUKE TRANTZAS

11 DEAN TRANTZAS

8 GABE ZYLSTRA

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

HOME PENALTIES

PER NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

3 10 2 TR-MIN 01:59 01:59 00:00

HOME SCORING

PER TIME G A A

3 04:01 5 23

3 00:30 3 5

HOME2
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

2
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

KYLE LAGACE

MARCIA WORONA

DAVE DUFFY

ZACKARY LAGACE

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32.00

32.00

VISITOR
U18 Clarington 1

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G

9  -

5

29  

16  

97  

8  

34  

91  

6  

19  

4  

98  

99

7  

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

VISITOR PENALTIES

PER NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

1 19 2 TR-MIN 09:34 09:34 07:34

2 7 2 BC-MIN 00:43 00:43 10:43

VISITOR SCORING

PER TIME G A A

2 01:49 99 4 16

VISITOR4
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

1
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

 

 

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32.00

32.00

Referee

Referee/Linesman

Linesman

Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM

BRAEDEN EVANS F3J3697

SCOTT GORDON H3J2021
Time Game
Started

9:05 PM

Ended




