Gar No:	ne U18P002								FII SC	NAL CORE	HO	ME	2	VISITOR 1	GAME TYPE	SON		OFFIC	IAL SCORER						-	h of Game 10 Stop
															EXHIBITION TOURNAMENT	-									2nd	10_Stop
Date	Mar 28, 2024			Divi	ision	U1	18		_ Ca	itegory_					■ PLAYOFF			Curfew 12:00	/ Time AM	V init		Flood Betw 1st & 2 2nd & 3	hd		3rd	12Stop
Loca	tion of GameOrono			Lea	igue Claringto	on Recre Leag		lockey	_ PL	AYOFF	GAME			GAMEOF								■ None]		
HO	ME				HOME PENA	ALTIES]	HOME	SCORIN	G	VIS	SITOR					VISITOR PEN	ALTIES				VISITOR	SCOR	ING
-	o U18 Team 1		PER N	NO. MIN.	Code Infraction	OFF	START	ON	PER	TIME	G	A A		Clarington 1		PER	NO.	MIN.	Code Infraction	OFF	START	ON	PER	TIME	G	A A
NO.	AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTEI	RNATE	3	10 2	TR-MIN	01:59	01:59	00:00	3	04:01	5 2	:3	NO	AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAF	PTAIN A — ALTERNATE	1	19	2	TR-MIN	09:34	09:34	07:34	2	01:49	99	4 16
1	G COOPER RUITER								3	00:30	3	5	1	G		2	7	2	BC-MIN	00:43	00:43	10:43		!		
2	OWEN BRADLEY												9							<u> </u>]		
23	JACOB CAPLAN												5								'			!		
16	ADAM CLARK												29							<u> </u>	']		
14	GRIFFIN GARDNER					-							16			-				 				!		
5 10	OWEN LAGACE												97			┨┝────		-		───				ļ		
10	JONAH POWELL SAM ROBINSON												8							<u> </u>				ļ		
7	OWEN SMITH												91		-					├───	'			Į		
15	OWEN STILES												6							<u> </u>				Į		
3	LUKE TRANTZAS												19							<u> </u>				Į		
11	DEAN TRANTZAS												4							<u> </u>				Į		
8	GABE ZYLSTRA												98							<u> </u>						
													99							<u> </u>						
													7			1				<u> </u>				ļ		
																								 		
																								 		
																								,		
																								, į		
	List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games	;												List Suspended Players/Officials	NO. of Games									,)		
				2	Total Penalty Minutes	H	IOME			Total Goals		2					4		Total Penalty Minutes	VI	SITO	R		Total Goals		1
Head	d Coach K	YLE LAGA	CE	R		04115	SHOTS			MIN	IUTES]	Hea	ad Coach				~			SHOTS			MIN	UTES	
Trainer MARCIA WOR		CIA WORO	IONA M		G	GOALIE 1 2 3			TOTAL				Trainer							GOALIE 1 2 3		TOTAL				
Mana	Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer DAVE DUF			IFFY			0 0 0			0 32.00			Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer						1		0 0	0	0	32.0	0	
Mana	ager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer ZACK	ARY LAGA	CE	C	т	DTAL	0 0	0	0	32.0	00		Mar	nager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer					то	TAL	0 0	0	0	32.0	0	
Mana	ager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer												Mar	nager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer												
					Referee				BRAED		e				E3 13607							-				



Releiee	BRAEDEN EVANS		F3J3697	
Referee/Linesman	SCOTT GORDON	Alz	H3J2021	Time Game Started
Linesman				9:05 PM
				Ended
Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM				

